
Main-Tauber-Linie

Aschaffenburg - Crailsheim

Fahrplanauszug RE RB RE RB RB RE RB RE RB RB RE RB RE RB

Darstellung Taktfahrplan 4151 23313 4101 23315 23533 4153 23317 4103 23319 23535 4155 23321 4105 23323

Hinweise RE 87 RB 88 RE 87 RB 88 RB 88 RE 87 RE 87 RB 88 RB 88 RE 87 RB 88 RE 87 RB 88

von
Aschaffenburg Hbf 8:22 8:54 9:22 9:54 10:22 10:54 11:22 11:54 12:22 12:54 13:22 13:54

AB Hochschule 8:25 8:56 | 9:56 10:25 10:56 | 11:56 12:25 12:56 | 13:56

Aschaffenburg Süd an 8:27 8:58 9:26 9:58 10:27 10:58 11:26 11:58 12:27 12:58 13:26 13:58

Aschaffenburg Süd 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59

AB-Obernau | 9:03 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03

Sulzbach | 9:06 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06

Kleinwallstadt 8:37 9:10 | 10:10 10:37 11:10 | 12:10 12:37 13:10 | 14:10

OBB-Elsenfeld an 8:40 9:13 9:40 10:13 10:40 11:13 11:40 12:13 12:40 13:13 13:40 14:13

OBB-Elsenfeld 8:42 9:18 9:41 10:18 10:42 11:18 11:41 12:18 12:42 13:18 13:41 14:18

Glanzstoffwerke | 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20

Erlenbach 8:46 9:23 9:45 10:23 10:46 11:23 11:45 12:23 12:46 13:23 13:45 14:23

Wörth | 9:25 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25

Klingenberg an 8:49 9:27 9:48 10:27 10:49 11:27 11:48 12:27 12:49 13:27 13:48 14:27

Klingenberg 8:50 9:30 9:49 10:30 10:50 11:30 11:49 12:30 12:50 13:30 13:49 14:30

Laudenbach | 9:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33

Kleinheubach | 9:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37

Miltenberg an 8:58 9:42 9:58 10:42 10:58 11:42 11:58 12:42 12:58 13:42 13:58 14:42

Miltenberg Gleis 1 9:13 11:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13

Seckach an 10:36 12:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36

Seckach 8:20 9:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20

Miltenberg Gleis 1 an 9:45 10:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45

Miltenberg 9:13 9:59 11:13 11:59 13:13 13:59

Freudenberg-Kirschfurt 9:20 10:05 11:20 12:05 13:20 14:05

Collenberg 9:24 10:09 11:24 12:09 13:24 14:09

Dorfprozelten 9:29 10:13 11:29 12:13 13:29 14:13

Stadtprozelten an 9:33 10:17 11:33 12:17 13:33 14:17

Stadtprozelten 9:38 10:18 11:38 12:18 13:38 14:18

Faulbach 9:41 10:21 11:41 12:21 13:41 14:21

Hasloch 9:46 10:26 11:46 12:26 13:46 14:26

Wertheim-Bestenheid 9:49 10:28 11:49 12:28 13:49 14:28

Wertheim an 9:53 10:32 11:53 12:32 13:53 14:32

Wertheim 10:00 10:33 11:00 12:00 12:33 13:00 14:00 14:33

Reicholzheim 10:04 | 11:04 12:04 | 13:04 14:04 |

Kloster Bronnbach 10:07 | 11:07 12:07 | 13:07 14:07 |

Gamburg an 10:10 10:41 11:10 12:10 12:41 13:10 14:10 14:41

Gamburg 10:13 10:45 11:13 12:13 12:45 13:13 14:13 14:45

Niklashausen 10:15 | 11:15 12:15 | 13:15 14:15 |

Hochhausen 10:19 | 11:19 12:19 | 13:19 14:19 |

Tauberbischofsheim an 10:25 10:57 11:25 12:25 12:57 13:25 14:25 14:57

Tauberbischofsheim 10:32 11:00 11:32 12:32 13:00 13:32 14:32 15:00

Dittigheim 10:34 | 11:34 12:34 | 13:34 14:34 |

Distelhausen 10:37 | 11:37 12:37 | 13:37 14:37 |

Lauda an 10:42 11:06 11:42 12:42 13:06 13:42 14:42 15:06

Lauda 10:50 11:13 11:50 12:50 13:13 13:50 14:50 15:13

Würzburg Hbf an 11:20 11:57 12:20 13:20 13:57 14:20 15:20 15:57

Lauda 10:52 11:09 11:52 12:52 13:09 13:52 14:52 15:09

Osterburken an 11:18 11:30 12:18 13:18 13:30 14:18 15:18 15:30

Osterburken 10:37 11:27 12:37 13:27 14:37

Lauda an 11:04 11:49 13:04 13:49 15:04

Würzburg Hbf 10:37 11:06 12:37 13:06 14:37

Lauda an 11:08 11:48 13:08 13:48 15:08

Lauda 10:43 11:12 12:01 12:43 13:12 14:01 14:43 15:12

Osterburken 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37

Königshofen an 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00

Königshofen | 11:14 12:04 | 13:14 14:04 | 15:14

Edelfingen | 11:18 12:08 | 13:18 14:08 | 15:18

Bad Mergentheim an 10:53 11:23 12:13 12:53 13:23 14:13 14:53 15:23

Bad Mergentheim 11:24 12:15 13:24 14:15 15:24

Igersheim 11:27 12:18 13:27 14:18 15:27

Markelsheim an 11:29 12:21 13:29 14:21 15:29

Markelsheim 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32

Elpersheim 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35

Weikersheim 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39

Laudenbach 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42

Niederstetten 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48

Schrozberg an 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57

Schrozberg 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01

Blaufelden 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07

Rot am See 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13

Wallhausen 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18

Satteldorf 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22

Crailsheim an 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28

nach

RB von/nach Seckach sowie

RB von/nach Aschaffenburg
in Miltenberg auf geteiltem Gleis 1

Übergangsfahrplan



Main-Tauber-Linie

Crailsheim - Aschaffenburg

Fahrplanauszug RB RE RB RB RE RB RE RB RB RE RE RB

Darstellung Taktfahrplan 23312 4152 23532 23314 4102 23316 4154 23534 23318 4104 4156 23536

Hinweise RB 88 RE 87 RB 88 RB 88 RE 87 RB 88 RE 87 RB 88 RB 88 RE 87 RE 87 RB 88

von
Crailsheim 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31

Satteldorf 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36

Wallhausen 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40

Rot am See 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45

Blaufelden 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52

Schrozberg an 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58

Schrozberg 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02

Niederstetten 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10

Laudenbach 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15

Weikersheim 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19

Elpersheim 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22

Markelsheim an 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25

Markelsheim 9:32 10:26 11:32 12:26 13:32

Igersheim 9:35 10:29 11:35 12:29 13:35

Bad Mergentheim an 9:39 10:32 11:39 12:32 13:39

Bad Mergentheim 9:02 9:43 10:33 11:02 11:43 12:33 13:02 13:43

Edelfingen | 9:46 10:36 | 11:46 12:36 | 13:46

Königshofen | 9:51 10:40 | 11:51 12:40 | 13:51

Lauda an 9:10 9:54 10:43 11:10 11:54 12:43 13:10 13:54

Lauda 9:13 10:13 10:50 11:13 12:13 12:50 13:13 14:13

Würzburg Hbf an 9:57 10:57 11:20 11:5 7 12:57 13:20 13:57 14:57

Lauda 10:09 10:52 12:09 12:52 14:09

Osterburken an 10:30 11:18 12:30 13:18 14:30

Osterburken 8:37 9:37 10:27 10:37 11:37 12:27 12:37 13:37

Lauda an 9:04 10:04 10:49 11:04 12:04 12:49 13:04 14:04

Würzburg Hbf 8:37 9:37 10:06 10:37 11:37 12:06 12:37 13:37

Lauda an 9:08 10:08 10:48 11:08 12:08 12:48 13:08 14:08

Lauda 9:15 10:15 10:52 11:15 12:15 12:52 13:15 14:15

Distelhausen 9:18 10:18 | 11:18 12:18 | 13:18 14:18

Dittigheim 9:20 10:20 | 11:20 12:20 | 13:20 14:20

Tauberbischofsheim an 9:23 10:23 10:58 11:23 12:23 12:58 13:23 14:23

Tauberbischofsheim 9:30 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:30

Hochhausen 9:33 10:33 | 11:33 12:33 | 13:33 14:33

Niklashausen 9:37 10:37 | 11:37 12:37 | 13:37 14:37

Gamburg an 9:40 10:40 11:09 11:40 12:40 13:09 13:40 14:40

Gamburg 9:43 10:43 11:12 11:43 12:43 13:12 13:43 14:43

Kloster Bronnbach 9:47 10:47 | 11:47 12:47 | 13:47 14:47

Reicholzheim 9:50 10:50 | 11:50 12:50 | 13:50 14:50

Wertheim an 9:55 10:55 11:22 11:55 12:55 13:22 13:55 14:55

Wertheim 10:00 11:23 12:00 13:23 14:00

Wertheim-Bestenheid 10:03 11:26 12:03 13:26 14:03

Hasloch 10:06 11:28 12:06 13:28 14:06

Faulbach 10:11 11:33 12:11 13:33 14:11

Stadtprozelten an 10:15 11:35 12:15 13:35 14:15

Stadtprozelten 10:22 11:36 12:22 13:36 14:22

Dorfprozelten 10:26 11:39 12:26 13:39 14:26

Collenberg 10:30 11:43 12:30 13:43 14:30

Freudenberg-Kirschfurt 10:34 11:47 12:34 13:47 14:34

Miltenberg an 10:43 11:58 12:43 13:58 14:43

Miltenberg Gleis 1 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13

Seckach an 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36

Seckach 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20

Miltenberg Gleis 1 an 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45

Miltenberg 10:17 11:00 11:17 12:00 12:17 13:00 13:17 14:00 15:00

Kleinheubach 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 13:21 | |

Laudenbach 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | |

Klingenberg an 10:28 11:07 11:28 12:07 12:28 13:07 13:28 14:07 15:07

Klingenberg 10:30 11:08 11:30 12:08 12:30 13:08 13:30 14:08 15:08

Wörth 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | |

Erlenbach (Main) 10:35 11:12 11:35 12:12 12:35 13:12 13:35 14:12 15:12

Glanzstoffwerke 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | |

OBB-Elsenfeld an 10:39 11:16 11:39 12:16 12:39 13:16 13:39 14:16 15:16

OBB-Elsenfeld 10:42 11:17 11:42 12:17 12:42 13:17 13:42 14:17 15:17

Kleinwallstadt 10:46 11:21 11:46 | 12:46 13:21 13:46 | 15:21

Sulzbach 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | |

AB-Obernau 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | |

Aschaffenburg Süd an 10:58 11:30 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:30 13:58 14:28 15:30

Aschaffenburg Süd 11:00 11:31 12:00 12:29 13:00 13:31 14:00 14:29 15:31

AB Hochschule 11:01 11:33 12:01 | 13:01 13:33 14:01 | 15:33

Aschaffenburg Hbf an 11:04 11:37 12:04 12:37 13:04 13:37 14:04 14:37 15:37

nach

RB von/nach Seckach sowie

RB von/nach Aschaffenburg
in Miltenberg auf geteiltem Gleis 1


